Technical Datasheet
LACKE
W:28mm 20W Max IP67
iba=jbaf^=ifkb^o=_^o=is a indoor and outdoor fixture with RGB , RGBW or MONO color for media
façade application. Made by 6063 extruded aluminium & Anti UV Opal PC Non-Dot Diffuser .  UV
Resistant to plaster exterior wall powder coating for Anti-corrosion Protection. High-level mechanical
impact protection IK10 and IP67 Ingress Protection.Photobiological safety grade -Blue light hazard
raiance : RG1 (Risk Group 1).Continuous dimming range 0-100% without flickering.

7
www.dimontechnology.com 8
Name Order Code Description
Leader Cable LACKE-20CM IP67 Connector,20cm Long 2PIN Female to open wire
Leader Cable LACKE-2P-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 2PIN Female to open wire
Leader Cable LACKE-4P-20CM IP67 Connector,20cm Long 4PIN Female to open wire
Leader Cable LACKE-4P-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 4PIN Female to open wire
Jumper Cable LACKE-2P-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 2PIN Male to 5PIN Female
Jumper Cable LACKE-4P-5M IP67 Connector,5Meter Long 4PIN Male to 4PIN Female
IP67 Connector
to XLR Cable
LACKE-4P-
20CM-X
20CM Long 4PIN IP67 Female Connector to XLR 5PIN Male
Cable
IP67 Connector
to XLR Cable
LACKE-4P-5M-X 5M Long 4PIN IP67 Female Connector to XLR 5PIN Male Cable
Power Injector Y
Cable
LACKE-Y-15CM IP67 Connector,15CM 4PIN Male for LED;15CM 4PIN
Female for LED;15CM 2PIN Male for Power
DMX
Terminator
LACKE-DT4M 4PIN Male DMX Terminator with 120Ω Resistor Between DMX+